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
transit plus this complex has a Clubhouse & kids playground! 
#7 – 1120 Guisachan Road, Kelowna, MLS®10124528, $389,999.  
Call Saverio Tumato at 250-862-6911 for a private viewing.

 NOT JUST A DRIVE BY!
Located on one of West Kelowna’s premier streets, the owners have 
transformed this 6 bedroom, 5,647 sq ft home with a contemporary 
feel.  Private backyard, pool & stunning city, bridge and 
lakeviews. 2519 Hillsborough Road, West Kelowna, 
MLS®10123484, $1,350,000. For more information 
on Kelowna Real Estate please call Jaime Briggs 
250-215-0015 or go to www.BriggsOnHomes.com

co� ee shops. Over 1400 sqft of living at the prestigious “Radius”. Enjoy the extra space, co� ee shops. Over 1400 sqft of living at the prestigious “Radius”. Enjoy the extra space, co� ee shops. Over 1400 sqft of living at the prestigious “Radius”. Enjoy the extra space, 

SONOMA PINES
Popular golf course living at “Sonoma Pines”.  Walk to shopping & beach!  
Detached rancher 1355 sq ft The Carmel Plan has 2 bdrm, 2 full baths, 
open concept, private back patio, double garage, gas F/P, 
pantry, C/A, gas BBQ hook up.  Monthly maintenace fee of 
$239.39  and land lease prepaid until 2102.  3691 Sonoma 
Pines Drive, West Kelowna, MLS®10123922, $469,900. 
Call Cecile Guilbault—PREC* 250-212-2654 for 
more information or visit www.cecileguilbault.com
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STUNNING CUSTOM CRAFTSMAN• • • • • • • • • • • • 
6000 sq. ft. of grand living space on .66 acre with unobstructed views of the lake from Okanagan Bridge to Peachland! 
Fir timbers accent the open design, vaulted ceilings w/beams, wood doors, windows, baseboards complete this 
outstanding custom craftsman style. Granite island kitchen w/butler pantry, dining area walks out to timbered 
deck seamlessly integrating the outdoors & the interior of the home. Cozy library w/� replace part of the main living 
area. Great family home w/4 bedrms, bonus rm could be 5th bedrm. Lower level walk out to patio & fabulous back 
yard.  One of the best family neighbourhoods in the Upper Mission.  5115 Cedar Court, Kelowna, MLS®10117231, 
$2,375,000.  Call Jane Ho� man Group for more details at 250-860-7500 or go to www.janeho� man.com
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SPECTACULAR CUSTOM RESIDENCE • • • • • • • • • • 
Private forested 9.89 acres with outstanding views of the lake. Architecturally designed with a contemporary 
� air, all main living areas engage seamlessly with the outdoors, salt water pool & magni� cent views. 
Gourmet kitchen w/dual islands, open concept to dining & great room, custom cabinetry, � oor to ceiling 
� replace. Stunning black walnut hardwood � oors plus travertine � ooring. Luxurious main � oor master 
bedroom suite. Lower level features wine room, media room & 3 bdrms. 750 sq ft workshop & triple heated 
garage.  Exceptional privacy yet minutes to town.  299 Clifton Road, Kelowna, MLS®10117050, $2,198,000. 
Call Jane Ho� man Group for more details at 250-860-7500 or go to www.janeho� man.com
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STYLISH NEW CONSTRUCTION• • • • • • • • • • • • • • 
New home in the sought after Westpoint neighbourhood! Situated on a large 0.21 acre property, this 4 bdrm, 3 
bth home has a bright interior from the 19 ft. � oor to ceiling glass with stunning modern lighting & white oak 
hardwood � ooring. Open concept main � oor incorporates a large great room complete with linear � replace, 
spacious dining & a gourmet island kitchen with professional series appliances & Virginia mist granite. Upper 
level master bdrm w/private ensuite, 2 further bdrms & loft space.  Home features sound system, security, 
instant hot water & in-� oor heat.  1079 Westpoint Drive, Kelowna, MLS®10123229, $1,349,900.  Call Jane 
Ho� man Group for more details at 250-860-7500 or go to www.janeho� man.com

LAKEFRONT LOT WITH PANORAMIC VIEWS  • • • • 
Lakefront lot beside private beach access. Boasts panoramic views of lake, city and mountains. 
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